(Option)
Type Pressure gauge Drain valve Pressure switch Flow direction
Blank:
Standard type
Blank: Pressure gauge (PG-20)
C: External pressure gauge (PG-40)
     + Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)
A: Gauge adapter set (A-MAR401)

* Choose auto-drain FMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15~1 MPa.
MAFR401  K – 8A – □  –   □ – HA□P□ – E1 – □ – HR – □
Order example
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
* Standard type regulator can not release the outlet pressure completely,
even if inlet pressure was cut off, and the backflow function (K) must
be applied to completely remove the residual pressure.
* The (Q) non-relieving type regulator is used. When the output pressure
is higher than the set pressure, the output pressure will not flow out
through the exhaust hole.
EXTERIOR
COLOR
Blank: Black & silver
W: Gray & white
Option: MP41
E1: MP41P-022
E2: MP41P-022-QD
E5: MP41P-042
E6: MP41P-042-QD
PRESSURE
SWITCH
(Option)
* Refer to page 5-13 for MP41.
Flow feature
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
M
Pa
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa8A
800       1600     2400     3200     4000
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
M
Pa
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa15A
800       1600     2400     3200     4000
0.6
0.5